SOUTH SAN ANTONIO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Agenda Item Summary

Meeting Date: June 22, 2023

Agenda Section: Consent

Agenda Item Title: Approve the PhD Science curriculum materials for 2023-2024

From: Millicent Marcha, Chief Academic Officer

Additional Presenters if Applicable: Vanessa Dominguez, Director of Teaching and Learning

Description: PhD Science will provide PhD Science TEKS Edition Science Logbook Sets for Kinder
through 2nd grade, and PhD Science TEKS Hands-on Refill Material Kits for the 2023-2024 school year.

Historical Data: This will be our second year using PhD Science as our district curriculum for Kinder
through 5th grade students.

Recommendation: Approve the PhD Science curriculum materials for 2023-2024.

Purchasing Director and Approval Date: Victoria Cantu | 6/13/2023 (TCLAS Approved Vendor)

Funding Budget Code and Amount: 429-E-11-6321-00-809-2-30- 01-05 $101,599.00

282-11-6399-00-809-1-30-0-00 $26,840.06

Form Revised: February 2023
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Great Minds Quote

Date June 5, 2023

Expiration Date

Prepared By Amanda McQuade

Email amanda.mcquade@greatminds.org
Bill to Name Kevin Rasco

Bill To 1450 Gillette Blvd

San Antonio, TX 78224

Make Payment to:

Great Minds PBC Tax ID: 84-3785772

Mail payment to:

Great Minds PBC

P.O. Box 200283
Pittsburgh, PA 15251-0283

Quote Number

Contact Name

Phone
Email

Ship to Name
Ship To

00299049

Kevin Rasco

(210) 977-7000
kevin.rasco@southsanisd.net

Kevin Rasco
5622 Ray Ellison Blvd

San Antonio, TX 78242

Phone: 202.223.1854
Email: ordertracking@greatminds.org

Wire/ACH details are available by visiting this link: https://digitalsupport.greatminds.org/s/ach-instructions

PhD Science - Kit

Discount

Total Price

Grade K

Quantity List Price

Spanish - PhD Science TEKS
Edition Level K Science
Logbook Set (Modules 1-3)

979-8-88588-131-9

158.00

$16.50

0.00%

$2,607.00

PhD Science TEKS Edition
Level K Science Loghook Set
(Modules 1-3)

979-8-88588-119-7

416.00

$16.50

0.00%

$6,864.00

Grade 1

PhD Science TEKS Edition
Level 1 Science Logbook Set
(Modules 1-3)

979-8-88588-114-2

437.00

$16.50

0.00%

$7,210.50

Spanish - PhD Science TEKS
Edition Level 1 Science
Logbook Set (Modules 1-3)

979-8-88588-126-5

176.00

$16.50

0.00%

$2,904.00

Grade 2



https://digitalsupport.greatminds.org/s/ach-instructions

PhD Science TEKS Edition
Level 2 Science Logbook Set
(Modules 1-3)

979-8-88588-115-9

395.00 $16.50

0.00%

$6,517.50

Spanish - PhD Science TEKS
Edition Level 2 Science
Logbook Set (Modules 1-3)

979-8-88588-127-2

214.00 $16.50

0.00%

$3,531.00

PhD Science Refills -

Quantity List Price Discount

ISBN

Manipulative Total Price
Grade K
PhD Science TEKS Level K
Hands-On Refill Materials Kit GM-02573 24.00 $450.00 0.00% $10,800.00
Grade 1
PhD Science TEKS Level 1
Hands-On Refill Materials Kit GM-02574 24.00 $650.00 0.00% $15,600.00
Grade 2
PhD Science TEKS Level 2
Hands-On Refill Materials Kit GM-02575 24.00 $700.00 0.00% $16,800.00
Grade 3
PhD Science TEKS Level 3
Hands-On Refill Materials Kit GM-02576 24.00 $425.00 0.00% $10,200.00
Grade 4
PhD Science TEKS Level 4
Hands-On Refill Materials Kit GM-02577 24.00 $725.00 0.00% $17,400.00
Grade 5
PhD Science TEKS Level 5
Hands-On Refill Materials Kit GM-02578 24.00 $725.00 0.00% $17,400.00
Kit $29,634.00
Manipulative $88,200.00
Solution Subtotal $117,834.00
Discount ($0.00)
Shipping and Handling $10,605.06
Estimated Sales Tax $0.00
Estimated S&H Tax $0.00
Total Solution: $128,439.06

This Quote is governed by the Terms and Conditions at https://greatminds.org/customer-quote-terms which are hereby
incorporated by reference as if fully set forth herein.



https://greatminds.org/hubfs/MarOpsLegal/Final_(GM%202-3-22%20v1)_General%20Sales%20and%20Service%20T&C_(Inc_DTC).pdf

*Tax Exemption: If Customer is exempt from paying any or all taxes, customer shall provide written evidence of such tax
exemption issued by the applicable taxing authority.



